Rzc

Gelderse Kampioenschappen korte baan 2018

Nijmegen 17--25-11-2018

Overzicht op namen

RzC 05-044 / 05/ NED
200600075 Tim Bongers 06: 66 200 vrije slag 2:46.41S 12-05-2018 Wageningen
73 400 vrije slag (BM) 5:58.52 S  09-06-2018 Vaassen
92 200 wisselslag 3:05.15S  10-06-2018 Vaassen
113 50 vrije slag (BM) 34.34S  28-10-2018 Amersfoort
200500391 Joost Brugmans 05: 3 50 vlinderslag 33.89S 03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
16 200 rugslag (BM) 2:47.56 S  06-10-2018 Renkum
26 100 vrije slag 1:06.86 S  20-10-2018 Barneveld
41 400 wisselslag 6:26.28 S  28-10-2018 Amersfoort
58 100 rugslag 1:16.03S 06-10-2018 Renkum
114 50 vrije slag 29.67S 20-10-2018 Barneveld
199901502 Marjes Butz 99: 24 200 wisselslag 2:33.84S  11-11-2017 Nijmegen
33 100 vlinderslag 1:07.42S  11-11-2017 Nijmegen
47 50 vrije slag 27.83S  12-11-2017 Nijmegen
65 100 schoolslag 1:20.28 S 30-09-2017 Nijmegen
79 50 vlinderslag 30.37S 18-11-2017 Nijmegen
100 100 vrije slag 1:00.13S  18-11-2017 Nijmegen
125 50 schoolslag 36.02S 07-10-2017 Barneveld
140 200 vrije slag 2:15.97S  19-11-2017 Nijmegen
200100370 Linde van Duinhoven 01: 14 50 rugslag 32.43S 11-11-2017 Nijmegen
33 100 vlinderslag 1:06.81S  11-11-2017 Nijmegen
47 50 vrije slag 27.92S 01-07-2018 Amsterdam
55 200 vlinderslag 2:40.40S  19-11-2017 Nijmegen
79 50 vlinderslag 29.59S  23-12-2017 Hoofddorp
100 100 vrije slag 1:00.19S 30-06-2018 Amsterdam
131 100 rugslag 1:08.89 S 20-10-2018 Barneveld
140 200 vrije slag 2:19.90S  19-11-2017 Nijmegen
199601655 Stijn van Duinhoven 96: 73 400 vrije slag (BM) 4:27.65S  30-09-2017 Nijmegen
105 100 vlinderslag 1:01.20S 13-01-2018 Renkum
200500097 Jorian Heerink 05: 3 50 vlinderslag (BM) 35.94L  26-05-2018 Nijmegen
26 100 vrije slag 1:03.39 S  28-10-2018 Amersfoort
73 400 vrije slag 5:11.39L  15-06-2018 Eindhoven
93 200 wisselslag 2:48.34S  20-10-2018 Barneveld
200700026 Kiara Heerink 07 : 42 50 vrije slag 34.20S 18-02-2018 Leiden
55 200 vlinderslag 3:21.47S  28-10-2018 Amersfoort
74 50 vlinderslag 37.28S  20-10-2018 Barneveld
97 100 vrije slag 1:13.07S 20-10-2018 Barneveld
200000098 Anna Janssen 00: 14 50 rugslag 31.09S 22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
33 100 vlinderslag 1:11.23S 07-10-2017 Barneveld
79 50 vlinderslag 29.61S 23-12-2017 Hoofddorp
90 200 rugslag 2:32.71S  17-03-2018 Renkum
100 100 vrije slag 1:02.04 S 13-01-2018 Renkum
200500331 Cassian Janssen 05: 26 100 vrije slag (BM) 1:11.02S 03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
93 200 wisselslag (BM) 2:54.13S  03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
114 50 vrije slag 31.20S 30-06-2018 Amsterdam
200600106 Merith Janssen 06: 43 50 vrije slag (BM) 34.68L 03-06-2018 Nijmegen
200103929 Clemenz Koch 01: 118 50 vrije slag (BM) 27.63L  27-05-2018 Nijmegen
200001975 Mattias Meijers 00: 136 100 schoolslag (BM) 1:15.42S  13-01-2018 Renkum
200600363 Bas van Middelkoop 06: 25 100 vrije slag 1:11.47S 10-06-2018 Vaassen
66 200 vrije slag 2:4251S  06-10-2018 Renkum
73 400 vrije slag 5:43.23S  17-03-2018 Renkum
113 50 vrije slag 34.02S 20-10-2018 Barneveld
199603015 Bas Neeleman 96 : 8 50 vlinderslag 27.55S  11-11-2017 Nijmegen
29 100 vrije slag 55.09S 22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
70 200 vrije slag 2:03.75S  21-12-2017 Hoofddorp
86 50 rugslag 29.63S  30-09-2017 Nijmegen
96 200 wisselslag (BM) 2:28.45S  03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
105 100 vlinderslag 1:01.88 S  23-09-2018 Eindhoven
119 50 vrije slag 2526 S 14-10-2017 Barneveld
126 200 vlinderslag 2:25.12S  17-03-2018 Renkum
200301133 Bram van Norel 03: 28 100 vrije slag (BM) 1:00.23S  28-10-2018 Amersfoort
51 50 schoolslag 35.30L 03-06-2018 Nijmegen
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199700699 Rutger Otto

199404714 Sanne Rodenburg

199900604 Ellen ter Stege

199403015 Stefan Timmermans

200601956 Maureen Vens

200600886 Annelieve Werner

200100584 Janneke Zweers
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50 vlinderslag (BM)
200 rugslag

100 vrije slag (BM)
200 schoolslag (BM)
50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag (BM)

400 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag (BM)

200 wisselslag (BM)
100 schoolslag (BM)
50 vlinderslag (BM)
400 wisselslag (BM)
50 schoolslag (BM)

400 vrije slag
50 rugslag

400 vrije slag
50 vrije slag (BM)
200 vrije slag (BM)

50 rugslag
200 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag (BM)
200 schoolslag (BM)
50 schoolslag

4 x 100 wisselslag
Rutger Otto

Stijn van Duinhoven
Stefan Timmermans
Bas Neeleman

4 x 100 wisselslag
Joost Brugmans
Bram van Norel
Cassian Janssen
Pomme Werner

4 x 100 vrije slag
Cassian Janssen
Joost Brugmans
Lars Wissink
Pomme Werner

4 x 100 wisselslag
Bas van Middelkoop
Lars Wissink

Tim Bongers

Gerrit Rochat

4 x 100 wisselslag
Anna Janssen

Marjes Butz

Linde van Duinhoven
Sanne Rodenburg

4 x 100 vrije slag
Annelieve Werner
Kiara Heerink

Zita de Bruin
Maureen Vens

4 x 100 vrije slag
Sanne Rodenburg
Marjes Butz

Anna Janssen

Linde van Duinhoven

4 x 100 wisselslag
Bas Neeleman
Mattias Meijers

Linde van Duinhoven
Marjes Butz
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28.76 S
2:17.45S
55.95S
2:39.24 S
28.79S
1:03.92 S

4:53.23 S

27.79S
1:00.74 S
2:13.94 S

34.10 S
2:42.61S
1:23.68 S

33.48'S
6:04.01 S

38.43 S

4:10.82 S
27.40S

5:43.79 S
35.37S
2:45.00 S

37.54S
2:57.10S
32.71L
35.23S
1:08.90 S

1:23.24 S
3:02.34 S
37.23S

1:03.36
1:09.46
57.52
55.09

1:16.03
1:17.65
1:29.13
1:07.00

1:11.02
1:06.86
1:15.20
1:07.00

1:26.25
1:26.80
1:31.43
1:18.38

1:07.46
1:20.28
1:06.81
1:00.74

1:08.90
1:13.07
1:17.56
1:17.18

1:00.74
1:00.13
1:02.04
1:00.19

1:03.74
1:15.42
1:06.81
1:00.13

Bladzijde 2
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11-11-2017 Nijmegen
03-02-2018 Arnhem
03-02-2018 Arnhem
03-02-2018 Arnhem
22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
13-01-2018 Renkum

30-09-2017 Nijmegen
23-12-2017 Hoofddorp
22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
06-10-2018 Renkum

20-01-2018 Barneveld
14-10-2017 Barneveld
14-10-2017 Barneveld
03-02-2018 Arnhem
20-01-2018 Barneveld
19-11-2017 Nijmegen

18-11-2017 Nijmegen
06-10-2018 Renkum

28-10-2018 Amersfoort

03-11-2018 Geldermalsen

28-10-2018 Amersfoort

20-10-2018 Barneveld
20-10-2018 Barneveld

16-06-2018 Bielefeld (GER)

20-10-2018 Barneveld
23-09-2018 Nijmegen

23-09-2018 Eindhoven
07-10-2017 Barneveld
07-10-2017 Barneveld

12-99
17-03-2018 Renkum
22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
13-01-2018 Renkum
22-12-2017 Hoofddorp

12-15
06-10-2018 Renkum
28-10-2018 Amersfoort
06-10-2018 Renkum
20-10-2018 Barneveld

12-15
03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
20-10-2018 Barneveld
28-10-2018 Amersfoort
20-10-2018 Barneveld

12-15
28-10-2018 Amersfoort
28-10-2018 Amersfoort
28-10-2018 Amersfoort
20-10-2018 Barneveld

11-99
19-11-2017 Nijmegen
30-09-2017 Nijmegen
11-11-2017 Nijmegen
22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
11-13
23-09-2018 Nijmegen
20-10-2018 Barneveld
16-09-2017 Nijmegen
03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
11-99
22-12-2017 Hoofddorp
18-11-2017 Nijmegen
13-01-2018 Renkum
30-06-2018 Amsterdam

11-99
12-11-2017 Nijmegen
13-01-2018 Renkum
11-11-2017 Nijmegen
18-11-2017 Nijmegen
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4:40.08

5:42.86

4:35.29

4:56.71

4:03.10

4:26.10
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RZC Gemengd 1

RZC Gemengd 2
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4 x 100 wisselslag

Joost Brugmans
Bram van Norel
Maureen Vens
Annelieve Werner

4 x 100 vrije slag
Joost Brugmans
Jorian Heerink
Annelieve Werner
Kiara Heerink

4 x 100 vrije slag
Cassian Janssen
Pomme Werner
Zita de Bruin
Maureen Vens
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1:16.03
1:17.65
1:34.54
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1:06.86
1:03.39
1:08.90
1:13.07

1:11.02
1:07.00
1:17.56
1:17.18
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06-10-2018
28-10-2018
06-10-2018
23-09-2018

11-15

20-10-2018
28-10-2018
23-09-2018
20-10-2018

11-15

03-11-2018
20-10-2018
16-09-2017
03-11-2018
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5:17.12
Renkum
Amersfoort
Renkum
Nijmegen
4:32.22
Barneveld
Amersfoort
Nijmegen
Barneveld

4:52.76
Geldermalsen
Barneveld
Nijmegen
Geldermalsen



